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2 messages

Theresa Heary (via Google Slides) <theresa.heary@gmail.com> Mon, Jan 11, 2021 at 6:52 PM

Reply-To: Theresa Heary <theresa.heary@gmail.com>
To: federicebill@gmail.com

theresa.heary@gmail.com has invited you to edit the following presentation:

Policing Review Presentation

e HiBill!

Here is the presentation, Apologies for the delay.

Theresa

Open in Slides

Google Slides: Create and edit presentations online.
Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA G{}Qgiﬁ

You have received this email because theresa.heary@gmail.com shared a

presentation with you from Google Slides.

Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 12, 2021 at 2:05 PM
To: Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>, Dick Lape

 <lapelspc@midtel.net>, Duane Tillapaugh <duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold"Vroman
<haroldvroman@aol.com>, John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>-Pastor Ray Richards
<pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Peggy Hait <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, Ron Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steve Weinhofer <stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Patricia
Hults <Hultsp@outlook.com>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@luthersem.edu>, Peter Harrison
<kingdomnoyze@yverizon.net>

[Quoted text hidden]

Bill Federice ]

Supervisor, Town of Conesville

Chairman, Schoharie County Board of Supervisors

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?2ik=5768c55d37&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread... 1/12/2021
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607-353-2110

Check out the official Town of Conesville Website at:
http://www4.schohariecounty-ny.gov/government/town-of-conesville/

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ik=5768c55d37& view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread... 1/12/2021




